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Jin, Jin

Graduate Student, Department of Geological Sciences,
University of Florida

jinj@ufl.edu

Jones, Gregg

Water Resources Technical Director, Cardno ENTRIX
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Graduate student, SFRC/UF
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Name

Lin, Alex

3rd UF Water Institute Symposium
List of Attendees

Company/Organization

Student, University of South Florida

Email

aylin@mail.usf.edu

Lippincott, Carol

Ecologist, Floridia llc

Contact@FloridialLLC.org

Livingston-Way, Pam

Environmental Scientist VI, St. Johns River Water
Management District

plivingston@sjrwmd.com

LoSchiavo, Andrew

Adaptive Management Coordinator, U.S. Army Corps of
Engineers

Andrew.J.LoSchiavo@usace.army.mil

Love, Kimbal

Principal, Inland Coast Resources

kimballlove@gmail.com

Lowe, Ed

Division Director, Environmental Sciences, St. Johns River
Water Management District

elowe@sjrwmd.com

Lukyanets, Yuliya

Hydrologist, INTERA, Inc.

jlukyanets@intera.com

Lund, Thomas

Professional Engineer, JEA

lundtj@jea.com

Lusk, Mary

PhD Student, University of Florida

mary.lusk@ufl.edu

MacNair, Doug

Principal, Cardno ENTRIX

doug.macnair@cardno.com

Maleski, Jerome

Graduate Assistant, University of Florida

jmaleski@ufl.edu

Mangan, Amy Community Relations Manager, Progress Energy Florida, Amy.Mangan@pgnmail.com
Inc.

Mann, Athena Vice President Environmental Services, JEA mannat@jea.com

Martin, Kirk Vice President, CDM Smith martinwk@cdm.com

Marzolf, Erich

Environmental Scientist VI, St. Johns River Water
Management District

EMarzolf@sjrwmd.com

Mathis, Virgil Intern, Florida's Eden virgilmathis@gmail.com

Mattson, Robert Environmental Scientist V, St. Johns River Water rmattson@sjrwmd.com
Management District

Mbuya, Odemari Professor, Florida A&M University mbuya@comcast.net

McCloud, Lori Environmental Scientist IV, Environmental Sciences, Imccloud@sjrwmd.com

SJRWMD

McConnell, Robert

Senior Environmental Analyst, Tampa Bay Water

rmcconnell@tampabaywater.org

McDonald, Bryan

Operations Manager, CH2M HILL

bryan.mcdonald@ch2m.com

McElroy, Jennifer

Utility Engineer, Gainesville Regional Utilities

mcelroyja@gru.com

McGee, Ph.D., Beth

Senior Regional Water Quality Scientist, Chesapeake Bay
Foundation

bmcgee@cbf.org

McKee, Kathleen

Research Coodinator, University of Florida Water Institute

katmckee@ufl.edu

Meindl, Christopher

Director, Florida Studies Program, University of South
Florida, St. Petersburg

cmeindl@usfsp.edu

Migliaccio, Kati

Associate Professor, University of Florida

klwhite@ufl.edu

Milla, Katherine

Professor, Florida A&M University, Center for Water
Quality

katherine.milla@famu.edu

Miller, Jono

Assistant to the Vice President, New College of Florida

jono@ncf.edu

Millstein, Max

Economist, US Army Corps of Engineers
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Milon, J. Walter

3rd UF Water Institute Symposium
List of Attendees

Company/Organization

Professor, University of Central Florida

Email

wmilon@bus.ucf.edu

Minogue, Patrick

Assistant Professor, University of Florida

pminogue@ufl.edu

Mirsaeid Ghazi, Niloufar

MS student, FSU

niloufar.ghazi@gmail.com

Mitchell, Jennifer

Senior Environmental Specialist, Alachua County EPD

jdmitchell@alachuacounty.us

Miwa, Masato

Assistant Scientist, University of Florida

mmiwa@ufl.edu

Monaghan, Paul

Assistant Professor, University of Florida

paulf@ufl.edu

Morales, Miguel

Graduate Research Assistant, University of Florida

miguel22 @ufl.edu

Muhoz-Carpena, Rafael

Professor, University of Florida

carpena@ufl.edu

Murch, Renee

Engineer, INTERA, Inc.

rmurch@intera.com

Myers, Pamala

Engineer, U.S. EPA, Region 4

myers.pamala@epa.gov

Myles, Jim Senior Environmental Specialist, Alachua County jimyles@alachuacounty.us
Environmental Protection Dept.
Nair, Vimala Research Professor, Soil and Water Science Department, vdn@ufl.edu

University of Florida

Nealis, Charlie

WI Graduate Fellow, UF Soil and Water Science
Department

cpnealis@gmail.com

Nedley, Heather

Public Affairs Manager, Desoto, The Mosaic Company

Heather.Nedley@mosaicco.com

Nelson, Mark

Vice President, Jones Edmunds

mnelson@jonesedmunds.com

Németh, Deanna

Nutrient Management Horticulture Crops Program Lead,
Ontario Ministry of Agriculture, Food, & Rural Affairs

deanna.nemeth@ontario.ca

Niedfeldt-Thomas, Kari

Foundation Manager, The Mosaic Company

kari.niedfeldt-thomas@mosaicco.com

Northrop, Robert

Extension Forester, University of Florida IFAS

northrop@ufl.edu

Norton, David

Vice President for Research, University of Florida

dpnorton@ufl.edu

Oakley, Mary Research Associate, Center for Landscape Conservation moakley@ufl.edu
Planning, University of Florida

Olmos, Gus Environmental Program Supervisor, Alachua County gus@alachuacounty.us
Environmental Protection Dept.

Olson, Fritzi Executive Director, Current Problems aar@currentproblems.org

Ott, Emily Student, University of Florida, Agricultural Education and emilyott@ufl.edu
Communication

Ouyang, Ying Research Hydrologist, USDA Forest Service youyang@fs.fed.us

Owen, Greg Environmental Specialist, Alachua County Environmental gowen@alachuacounty.us

Protection Dept.

Owens, Patrick

Project Manager, DB Environmental Laboratories, Inc

suzie@dbenv.com

Pais, Annie

Executive Director, Florida's Eden

awpais@aol.com

Palacio, Darina

Student, University of Florida

palaciod@ufl.edu

Parsons, Larry

Professor, University of Florida

Iparsons@ufl.edu

Pawlitz, Rachel

PhD Candidate, University of Florida
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Name

Payne, Jack

3rd UF Water Institute Symposium

List of Attendees

Company/Organization

Senior Vice President, UF/IFAS

Email

jackpayne@ufl.edu

Pearson, Brian

Instructor, University of Florida

bpearson@ufl.edu

Penniman, Daniel

Student, SNRE program

dpennman@ufl.edu

Pennington, Dan

Community Planner, 1000 Friends of Florida

kmorris@1000fof.org

Pernett, Ximena

Engineering Specialist IV, South Florida Water
Management District

xpernett@sfwmd.gov

Perry, Jon Environmental Specialist lll, Sarasota County jsperry@scgov.net
Pettit, Chris Office of Counsel, SWFWMD chrislpettit@hotmail.com
Phillips, Win Senior Vice President and Chief Operating Officer, wphil@ufl.edu

University of Florida

Polmann, Donald

Science & Engineering Director, Tampa Bay Water

dpolmann@tampabaywater.org

Poole, Samuel

Attorney - Partner, Berger Singerman

spoole@bergersingerman.com

Porter, George

Specialist, Water/Sewer Dept., JEA

portgl@jea.com

Post, Annemarie

Florida Yards and Neighborhood Extension Agent,
UF/IFAS Sarasota County Extension

ampost@ufl.edu

Poudel, Bishow

GRA, University of Florida

bishowl0@ufl.edu

Prasad, Rishi

Graduate Student, Soil and Water Science Department

contactrishi30001@yahoo.com

Qiao, Yu

M.S. Student, Florida State University

yqlo@my.fsu.edu

Qin, Zhixuan

Graduate Research Assistant, University of Florida

zxqin123@ufl.edu

Racevskis, Laila

Assistant Professor, University of Florida

racevskis@ufl.edu

Rainey, Donald

UF/IFAS Extension Agent, UF/IFAS Extension Florida-
Friendly Landscaping (TM)

drainey@ufl.edu

Rankeillor, Alice

Utility Design Engineer, GRU

rankeilloai@gru.com

Rau, Erica

Hydrologist, USGS

elrau@usgs.gov

Rawls, Thomas

Manager, Plant Operations, Hillsborough County

hooir@hillsboroughcounty.org

Ray, Donald

President, Performance Technologies

info@biosysinfo.com

Reardon, Roderick

Vice President, Carollo Engineers

rreardon@carollo.com

Reigner, Walt

Vice President, AMEC

walter.reigner@amec.com

Reijo, Courtney

PhD student, University of Florida

creijo@ufl.edu

Reyes-Cabrera, Joel

Graduate Student, University of Florida

jereyes@ufl.edu

Richardson, David

Assistant General Manager, Gainesville Regional Utilities

richardsondm@gru.com

Richardson, Wayne

Lead Environmental Specialist, Progress Energy

Wayne.Richardson@pgnmail.com

Roberts, John

Research Assistant, SFRC

jwr.09@ufl.edu

Rodriguez-Jorquera,

Ignacio

PhD Student, University of Florida

irodriguezj@ufl.edu

Roeder, Eberhard

Professional Engineer lll, FL Department of Health

eberhard_roeder@doh.state.fl.us

Rokicki, Christopher

PhD Candidate, University of Florida

crokicki@ufl.edu
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Name

Rooney, Robert

3rd UF Water Institute Symposium
List of Attendees

Company/Organization

Grad Student, University Of Florida

Email

rrooney@ufl.edu

Sansalone, John

Professor, UF

jsansal@ufl.edu

Scarlatos, Panagiotis

Chair and Professor, Florida Atlantic University

pscarlat@fau.edu

Schmidt, Michael

Vice President, CDM Smith

schmidtmf@cdm.com

Schumann, Arnold

Associate Professor, University of Florida

schumaw@ufl.edu

Schwartz, Katrina

Assistant Professor, University of Florida

kzss@ufl.edu

Schweiss, Russell

Manager, Public Affairs, The Mosaic Company

russell.schweiss@mosaicco.com

Seibert, Steven

Mosaic Board Member and a Strategic Senior Advisor to

steve@seibertlaw.com

IF-AFAS, Mosaic B M foo e cani

Shabman, Len

Advisor to UF-IFAS

Resident Scholar, Resources for the Future

shabman@rff.org

Sharpley, Andrew

Professor, University of Arkansas

sharpley@uark.edu

Shinkre, P.E., MBA, Neal

Utility Engineering Manager, St. Johns County Utility

kcarman@sjcfl.us

Shukla, Sanjay

D 4 4+
Ucpyartarreim

Professor, University of Florida

sshukla@ufl.edu

Sims, Roger

Partner, Holland & Knight LLP

roger.sims@hklaw.com

Sindelar, Hugo

PhD Candidate, University of Florida

hsindelar@ufl.edu

Singleton, Lloyd

Florida Yards and Neighborhood Extension, UF/IFAS

neinn

Isingleton@ufl.edu

Skjaerpe, Arne

Business Development Manager, Yara North America, Inc

arne.skjaerpe@yara.com

Smith, Darrell

Acting Assistant Director, Office of Agricultural Water

FNACC

Darrell.Smith@freshfromflorida.com

Smith, Adrienne

pali
FONLY, TUARCTS

Graduate Student, University of Florida

amsmith@ufl.edu

Snell, Eddie

Environmental Specialist, Reedy Creek Improvement

esnell@rcid.org

Spalding, Deborah

Dictriet
UISuUTICt

Managing Partner, Working Lands Investment Partners

dspalding@ufl.edu

Staal, Lisette

Research Coordinator, UF Water Institute

Istaal@ufl.edu

Steinbrecher, Paul

President, Florida Water Environment Association Utility

Cornetl
courien

steipk@jea.com

Stoppe, Aja

Student, University of Florida

ajamarie@ufl.edu

Stroehlen, C.

Principal Engineer, AMEC

charlene.stroehlen@amec.com

Swain, Hilary

Executive Director, Archbold Biological Station

execassistant@archbold-station.org

Szafraniec, Mary

Student, University of Florida

marymack@gmail.com

Tara, Patrick

Senior Engineer, INTERA

ptara@intera.com

Teegarden, Robert

Vice President-Water Business Unit, Orlando Utilities

Ammiccion

C
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rteegarden@ouc.com

Thomas, Stewart

Creative Director, Florida's Eden

palmstone@gmail.com
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Name

3rd UF Water Institute Symposium
List of Attendees

Company/Organization Email
Thompson, Joshua Research Assistant, UF Agronomy j.thompson@ufl.edu
Tian, Di Graduate Research Assistant, University of Florida tiandi@ufl.edu

Tillman, David

Design Engineer, GPl Southeast, Inc.

dtillman@gpinet.com

Tolbert, Margaret

Artist, Margaret Ross Tolbert

mrtolbert@mac.com

Tomasko, David

Sr. Group manager, Atkins

david.tomasko@atkinsglobal.com

Toor, Gurpal

Assistant Professor, Univ Florida

gstoor@ufl.edu

Townsend, Tim

Special Projects Manager, City of Atlantic Beach

Ishowman@-coab.us

Tracy, Amy

Water Resource Specialist, England-Thims & Miller, Inc.

tracya@etminc.com

Tucker, William

Senior Principal Scientist, AMEC

william.tucker@amec.com

Ursin, Elke

Environmental Health Program Consultant,
Environmental Health Program Consultant Institute

Elke_Ursin@DOH.STATE.FL.US

Van Dam, Bryce

Graduate Student, University of Florida

bvandam@ufl.edu

VanSickle, Bill

GIS Analyst Ill, St. Johns River Water Management District

bvansickle@sjrwmd.com

VanZomeren, Christine

Graduate Student, UF SWSD

cvanzomeren@ufl.edu

Varshovi, Amir

President, GreenTechnologies, LLC

gtinc@bellsouth.net

Vibhava, Fnu

Graduate Research Assistant, University of Florida

vibhava@ufl.edu

Victor, Patrick

Vice President, CDM Smith

victorpr@cdm.com

Watts, Michael

Assistant Professor, Florida State University

mwatts@fsu.edu

Watts, Danielle

Graduate Alumni Fellow, University of Florida

tropical@ufl.edu

Weaver, Bob

Senior Project Manger, Leonard Rice Engineers, Inc.

bob.weaver@Irewater.com

Weinkam, Grant

WI Graduate Fellow, UF Environmental Engineering
Sciences

gweinkaml@ufl.edu

Wells, Ondine

Planning, Outreach and Public Coordination,
Normandeau Associates, Inc.

owells@normandeau.com

West, Patricia

Manager, Environmental Energy Supply, Progress Energy

Patricia.West@pgnmail.com

Whalen, Benita

Agricultural Water Programs Director, South Florida
Water Management District

bwhalen@sfwmd.gov

White, Jr., Terry

Water Resources Engineer, PCS Phosphate

TRWhite@potashcorp.com

Wible, Chris

Director Environmental Stewardship, Scotts Miracle-Gro

chris.wible@scotts.com

Wiese, Christine

Biologist, University of Florida

hibiscus@ufl.edu

Wiseman, Rebecca

Program Coordinator, Cornell University, Cooperative
Extension, Suffolk County

riw38@cornell.edu

Wohl, James

Rafter T Ranch, owner, Rafter T Ranch

borisova.tancha@gmail.com

Wright, Kevin

Professional Engineer, Suwannee River Water
Management District

klw@srwmd.org

Wu, Lei

Graduate Student, University of Florida

wulei424@ufl.edu

Wauitschick, Scott

Assistant Director Water Resources, AMEC
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Name

Yao, Ying

3rd UF Water Institute Symposium
List of Attendees

Company/Organization

Research Assistant, UF

Email

yyao@ufl.edu

Young, William

Director of Utilities, St. Johns County Utility Department

kcarman@sjcfl.us

Yuan, Jing

PH.D student, SNRE ,UF

yj@ufl.edu

Zamora Re, Maria

MS. Agricultural and Biological Engineering Department,
University of Florida

mzamorare@gmail.com

Zeigler, Corey

Manager, Environmental Energy Supply, Progress Energy

Corey.Zeigler@pgnmail.com

Zhuang, Yilin

Research Assistant, University of South Florida

yilin@mail.usf.edu

Zimmerman, Jennifer

Regional Manager, Hach Hydromet

jzimmerm@hach.com

Zotarelli, Lincoln

Assistant Professor, University of Florida - Horticultural
Sciences

|Izota@ufl.edu
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